RELIABLE  OPERATION  TOUGH  APPLICATION
www.rota-ltd.comRota Limited, Manchester UK
©
LJ CAT  V3.01.02
LJ LINEAR TRANSDUCER CATALOGUE
©
Subject to reasonable modi�cations due to technical advances
NEW FOR v3.1

©
LJ CAT  V3.23.04
HOW TO ORDER
©
Subject to reasonable modi�cations due to technical advances
LJ     A   0950   JV   0.05   JT               N  0.5  G   A  1234
LJ Series
Linear
Transducer
= 3/8” BSPP
= M5 Grubscrew
= 3/4” - 16 UNF (SAE#8)
= M18 x 1.5
= 3/4“ BSPP
= 9/16” - 18 UNF (SAE#6)
Mounting Configuration
A
B
E
M
Q
R
Stroke
(millimetres) max. = 5800 mm for 12 mm O/D,
15000 mm for 16 mm O/D, 20000 for 19 mm O/D Sensors
Magnet*
FT    = from 0.2 mm res - for 16 mm O/D tube sensors
FV    = from 0.2 mm res - for 16 mm O/D tube sensors
FW   = from 0.2 mm res - for 16 mm O/D tube sensors
JT    = from 0.2 mm res - for 12 mm O/D tube sensors
JV    = from 0.05 mm res - for 12 mm O/D tube sensors
JW   = from 0.2 mm res - for 12 mm O/D tube sensors
M      = from 0.05 mm res - for 12 mm O/D tube sensors
R      = See page 16 for details
QW  = from 0.2 mm res - for 19 mm O/D tube sensors
*For non-magnetic housing contact Rota
Signal Resolution**
0.05, 0.1, 0.2, 0.3, 0.5, 2.0 mm
**See pages 14-16 for magnet resolutions
= Current 4 to 20 mA (3 Wire)    (13 - 32 V Input)
= Current 4 to 20 mA (3 Wire)    (10 - 18 V Input)
= Current 4 to 20 mA & Voltage 1.0 to 5.0 V  (10 - 30 V Input)
= Voltage 0.5 to 3.5 V          (4 - 10 V Input)
= Voltage 0.25 to 4.75 V         (9 - 32 V Input)
= Voltage 0.5 to 4.5 V          (9 - 32 V Input)
= Voltage 0.5 to 10.0 V          (13 - 32 V Input)
= CANbus SAE J1939   (9 - 32 V Input)
= CANbus SAE J1939 with temperature indicator (9 - 32 V Input)
= Voltage 0.5 to 4.5 V          (5 - 10 V Input)
= CANopen    (9 - 32 V Input)
= CANopen with temperature indicator  (9 - 32 V Input)
= SSI Asynchronous   (9 - 28 V Input)
= Voltage 0.5 to 4.75 V   (9 - 32 V Input)
= Current 4 to 20 mA (2 Wire)    (11 - 28 V Input)